COMPATIBLE LIST

STEP 1. Please refer to the “ ”and “ ” categories in the compatible

tables below and locate your PDA/Smartphone device.

Should your device is unlisted but is running an OS listed below, this driver

may or may not support them.

® Palm Smartphone and PDA OS version 5.0
® Microsoft Smartphone 2003 OS
® Pocket PC 2003 OS/Mobile phone edition 2003
® Microsoft Windows Mobile 5.0 for Pocket PC Phone Edition
® Symbian Smartphone User Interface series 60, 7710, 9500 and UIQ
(O
® Microsoft Windows 2000 7/ XP OS
STEP 2. Confirm / information. (Correct selection of

OS/Interface is required for driver Installation process).

STEP 3. Driver version requirement for PDA/Smartphone.
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Nokia

Sendo
Siemens

Sony Ericsson

Motorola

AudioVox

Dopod

i-mate
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6600
6670
7610
3600
3650
3660
7650
6260
N-Gage
N-GageQD
6630
6680
7710
3230
N9O
9500

SX1
P800
PO0OO
P910
A1000

SMT 5600
565

575

585
577W
SP3

Series 60
Series 60
Series 60
Series 60
Series 60
Series 60
Series 60
Series 60
Series 60
Series 60
Series 60
Series 60
Series 90
Series 60
Series 60
Series 80
Series 60
Series 60
ulQ 2.X
uIQ 2.X
ulQ 2.xX

uIQ 2.X

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

V1.20 up
V1.20 up
V1.20 up
V1.704 up
V1.20 up
V1.20 up
V1.20 up
V1.20 up
V1.20 up
V1.20 up
V1.20 up
V1.60 up
V1.60 up
V1.603 up
V1.603 up
V1.603 up
V1.20 up
V1.20 up
V1.20 up
V1.20 up
V1.20 up

V1.20 up

V1.50 up
V1.50 up
V1.50 up
V1.50 up
V1.70 up

V1.70 up
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i-mate

02

Orange

Qtek

Samsung

T-Mobile

Acer

ASUS
AudioVox

BenQ
Dell

376

SP3i

SP5m
Xphone
Xphone 1IIm
SPV C500
SPV C600
SPV E200
8010

8100

8200

8300

8310

8020

8080

SGH 1300
SDA MUSIC
SDA

N30 Series
n50 Series
P505

XV 6600
PPC 6700
P50

Axim X30
Axim X50
Axim X50v
Axim X51

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

V1.704 up
V1.70 up
V1.50 up
V1.70 up
V1.50 up
V1.704 up
V1.50 up
V1.70 up
V1.70 up
V1.70 up
V1.703 up
V1.703 up
V1.704 up
V1.704 up
V1.704 up
V1.50 up

V1.70 up

V1.20 up
V1.704 up
V1.60 up
V1.70 up
V1.704 up
V1.603 up
V1.40 up
V1.40 up
V1.40 up

V1.70 up
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Dell

Dopod

Dopod

ETEN

Fujitsu-Siemens

Hp/Compaq
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Axim X51v
699

700

818

828

838

900

M500

M600
Pocket LOOX 718
iPAQ h1940
iPAQ h1945
iPAQ h2200
iPAQ h2210
iPAQ h2215
iPAQ h4150
iPAQ h5550
iPAQ h6300
iPAQ h6315
iPAQ h6340
iPAQ h6365
iPAQ rx3100
iPAQ rx3115
iPAQ rx3417
iPAQ rx3700
iPAQ rx3715
iPAQ hx2100
iPAQ hx2110
iPAQ hx2200
iPAQ hx2410
iPAQ hx2415

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

V1.70 up
V1.50 up
V1.20 up
V1.40 up
V1.70 up
V1.70 up
V1.70 up
V1.60 up
V1.70 up
V1.70 up
V1.20 up
V1.704 up
V1.704 up
V1.20 up
V1.20 up
V1.703 up
V1.20 up
V1.704 up
V1.704 up
V1.603 up
V1.60 up
V1.704 up
V1.704 up
V1.20 up
V1.704 up
V1.20 up
V1.704 up
V1.704 up
V1.704 up
V1.603 up

V1.603 up
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Hp/Compaq

HTC
iDo

i-mate

02

Orange

Qtek

Siemens

T-Mobile

576

iPAQ hx2490
iPAQ hx2700
iPAQ hx2750
iPAQ hx2755
iPAQ hx4700
iPAQ hx4705
iPAQ hx6300
iPAQ hw6510
iPAQ hw6515
Magician
S600

Pocket PC
JAM

PDA2K

JAM Black (New)
Xda Il

Xda lls

Xda Il mini
Xda Ili

Xda mini
SPV M500
SPV M1000
SPV M2000
SPV M3000
S100

S110

2020

9090

SX66

MDA 11

MDA 111

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

V1.704 up
V1.704 up
V1.60 up
V1.704 up
V1.20 up
V1.704 up
V1.704 up
V1.704 up
V1.603 up
V1.70up
V1.70up
V1.40 up
V1.40 up
V1.603 up
V1.70 up
V1.40 up
V1.20 up
V1.40 up
V1.603up
V1.70up
V1.70up
V1.70up
V1.70up
V1.704 up
V1.603 up
V1.70up
V1.70up
V1.603 up
V1.70up
V1.40 up

V1.40 up
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Microsoft Pocket PC /7 Windows CE Phone Edition

Brand Model Driver Test Drive
Support Version
T-Mobile MDA Compact Yes Pass V1.40 up

Palm OS Smartphone

Brand Model OS Driver Test Drive
Version @ Support Version
PalmOne Treo 650 5.4 Yes Pass V1.40 up
Palm PDA
Brand Model oS Driver Test Drive
Version Support Version
PalmOne Zire 72 5.2.8 Yes Pass V1.20 up
Tungsten T 5.0 Yes Pass V1.20 up
Tungsten T2 5.0 Yes Pass V1.20 up
Tungsten T3 5.2.1 Yes Pass V1.20 up
Tungsten T5 5.4 Yes Pass V1.20 up
Tungsten E2 5.4 Yes Pass V1.603 up
LifeDrive 5.4 Yes Pass V1.603 up
TIX 5.4 Yes Pass V1.70up
Zodiac Tapwave 5.2 Yes Pass V1.704up

Microsoft Windows 2000/Xxp

Brand oS Driver Test | Drive
Support Version
PC /desktop Windows 2000 Yes Pass V1.70 up
Windows XP Yes Pass V1.70 up
Note:

1. At the time of publishing this document, this product supports English/German only.
2. The manufacturer reserves the right of modifying the content of the compatibility list without further

notice.
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